
l 
SI. 

No. 

L 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Annexure-IV 

List of Applicants for engagement of 120(one hundred and twenty) Pre-Primary Teachers whose Candidature is 
rejected of from the Verified List 

Applic 
Roll 

ation Name of the Candidate Permanent Address Reason for Rejection 

No 
No 

14 1652 TOURANGBAM JASMIKA TOURANGBAM LEIKAI D.El.Ed not completed 

18 4461 YAIPHABI LESHANGTHEM LAMSANG LAINGAM KHUL D.El.Ed not completed 

255 2188 ATHOKP AM REBIKA DEVI KHA NAOREM LEIKAI, CANOiIPUR D.El.Ed not completed 

266 4192 PEBAM BABINA DEVI KHA NAOREM LEIKAI, CANOilPUR D.El.Ed not completed 

285 1547 BEBIKA THAPA 
SHAMUROU MAY Al LEIKAI, WANGOI SUB-DEVISION, 

D.El.Ed not completed 
IMPHAL WEST, MANIPUR 

489 3493 YUMKHAIBAM SAHANAZ SHAHNI 
KHERGAO MAKHA LEIKAI, KSHETRIGAO, IMPHAL EAST, 

D.El.Ed not completed 
MANIPUR 

1513 6426 THOKCHOM SONALI DEVI HEIROK PART II MA YAI LEIKAI D.El.Ed not completed 

1530 2372 KHUNOONGBAM MENAKA DEVI HEIR OK PART II MAY AI LEIKAI D.El.Ed not completed 

1559 2293 SONIA KHUMBONGMA YUM MOIDANGPOK KHUNOU MAY Al LEIKAI D.El.Ed not completed 

2481 5310 ARIBAM SUHANI 
KSHETRI A WANG LEIKAI, 30 KHETRIGAO, IMPHAL EAST, 

D.El.Ed not completed 
MANIPUR. 

5054 6852 THENGUJAM HEMOLATA DEVI KHRULKHUL MAKHA LEIKAI D.El.Ed not completed 

5063 6158 THOKOHOM RAJESHWORI DEVI MOIRANG THOY A LEIKAI D.El.Ed not completed 

5072 2482 W REENICHA CHANU MONGJAM MAY Al LEIKAI D.El.Ed not completed 

5078 5014 
PUKHRIHONGBAM YAIPHALEMBI 

Y AIRIPOK TOP CHINGTHA 
CHANU D.El.Ed not completed 

5402 3163 GANGMEI NANAO KABUI LANGTHABALKHOUPUM D.El.Ed not completed 

2 Page 1 of 2 



SI. 
No. 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Annexure-IV 

List of Applicants for engagement of 120(one hundred and twenty) Pre-Primary Teachers whose Candidature is 

rejected of from the Verified List 

Applic 
Roll 

ation 
No 

Name of the Candidate Permanent Address Reason for Rejection 

No 

5441 1148 DOMNEINENG KHONGSAI MONGKOT CHEPU VILLAGE D.El.Ed not completed 

6028 4722 
MONOHARMAYUM ESTHER 

NAMBOL PHOIJING D.El.Ed not completed 
SHARMA 

6056 1192 MANGVUNG ESTHER HAOKIP ZION VILLAGE,MOLNOI CHANDEL 795135 D.El.Ed not completed 

6092 1469 PHIJAM SANJIT A DEVI HIY ANGTHANG MAMANG LEIKAI D.El.Ed not completed 

Page 2 of 2 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

