Annexure-IV

List of Applicants for engagement of 120(one hundred and twenty) Pre-Primary Teachers whose Candidature is rejected of from the Verified List

SI. No.	Applic ation No	Roll No	Name of the Candidate	Permanent Address	Reason for Rejection
1	14	1652	TOURANGBAM JASMIKA	TOURANGBAM LEIKAI	D.El.Ed not completed
2	18	4461	YAIPHABI LESHANGTHEM	LAMSANG LAINGAM KHUL	D.El.Ed not completed
3	255	2188	ATHOKPAM REBIKA DEVI	KHA NAOREM LEIKAI, CANCHIPUR	D.El.Ed not completed
4	266	4192	PEBAM BABINA DEVI	KHA NAOREM LEIKAI, CANCHIPUR	D.El.Ed not completed
5	285	1547	ВЕВІКА ТНАРА	SHAMUROU MAYAI LEIKAI, WANGOI SUB-DEVISION, IMPHAL WEST, MANIPUR	D.El.Ed not completed
6	489	3493	YUMKHAIBAM SAHANAZ SHAHNI	KHERGAO MAKHA LEIKAI, KSHETRIGAO, IMPHAL EAST, MANIPUR	D.El.Ed not completed
7	1513	6426	THOKCHOM SONALI DEVI	HEIROK PART II MAYAI LEIKAI	D.El.Ed not completed
8	1530	2372	KHUNDONGBAM MENAKA DEVI	HEIROK PART II MAYAI LEIKAI	D.El.Ed not completed
9	1559	2293	SONIA KHUMBONGMAYUM	MOIDANGPOK KHUNOU MAYAI LEIKAI	D.El.Ed not completed
10	2481	5310	ARIBAM SUHANI	KSHETRI AWANG LEIKAI, 30 KHETRIGAO, IMPHAL EAST, MANIPUR.	D.El.Ed not completed
11	5054	6852	THENGUJAM HEMOLATA DEVI	KHRULKHUL MAKHA LEIKAI	D.El.Ed not completed
12	5063	6158	THOKOHOM RAJESHWORI DEVI	MOIRANG THOYA LEIKAI	D.El.Ed not completed
13	5072	2482	W REENICHA CHANU	MONGJAM MAYAI LEIKAI	D.El.Ed not completed
14	5078	5014	PUKHRIHONGBAM YAIPHALEMBI CHANU	YAIRIPOK TOP CHINGTHA	D.El.Ed not completed
15	5402	3163	GANGMEI NANAO KABUI	LANGTHABAL KHOUPUM	D.El.Ed not completed

AB

List of Applicants for engagement of 120(one hundred and twenty) Pre-Primary Teachers whose Candidature is rejected of from the Verified List

Sl. No.	Applic ation No	Roll No	Name of the Candidate	Permanent Address	Reason for Rejection
16	5441	1148	DOMNEINENG KHONGSAI	MONGKOT CHEPU VILLAGE	D.El.Ed not completed
17	6028	4722	MONOHARMAYUM ESTHER SHARMA	NAMBOL PHOIJING	D.El.Ed not completed
18	6056	1192	MANGVUNG ESTHER HAOKIP	ZION VILLAGE, MOLNOI CHANDEL 795135	D.El.Ed not completed
19	6092	1469	PHIJAM SANJITA DEVI	HIYANGTHANG MAMANG LEIKAI	D.El.Ed not completed



AB

PROMAND :